
DHS-001-0221-001223

From (b)(6) 

To 

Subject: Fwd: Your Friday morning trip with Uber 

Date: 2016/02/21 12: 13: 16 

Type: Note 

Uber to CVE meeting on Friday morning. I will bring in other taxi receipt tomorrow. 

Thank you,Kb )( 6) I 
Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Uber Receipts <receipts@uber.com> 
Date: Februa1y 19, 2016 at 9:24: 15 AM EST 

To~b)(6) I 
Su ject: Your Friday morning trip with Uber 

I ~ II 

$27.21 0 

08:59am 

09:23am 
ICb)(6) 

CAR MILES TRIP TIME 

Base Fare 

Distance 

Time 

FEBRUARY 19, 2016 

Thanks for choosing Uber lthV1'>''l l 

FARE BREAKDOWN 

1.1 ! 

3.8~ 

4.H 



DHS-001-0221-001224

uberX 3.76 00:24:27 

EJ You rode wittirhVn) 
ssued by Drinnen on oehalf of Ras1er 

Jber Support Contact us with questions about your 

rip. Leave something behind? Track it down. 

Sender: b)(6) 

Recipient: 

Sent Date: 2016/02/21 12: 12:28 

Delivered Date: 2016/02/21 12: 13: 16 

Normal Fare 

Surge x2.8 

Subtotal 
Safe Rides Fee (?) 

DC Taxicab Commission Fee(?) 

CHARGED Personal •••• 3826 

$9.1~ 

16.4! 

$25.5~ 

1.3~ 

0.2i 

$27.21 

RATE YOUR DRIVER 

Free Rides 
Share code: sarahm467 




